Building Dimensions
For Lot 1 and Lot 2

Lot1

Red House

Fish Smoke House
Yellow warehouse
Silver warehouse
Steam bathhouse

Conex
Lot 2
Gray House 15
5!
35
20’
AT

20'x24'
8'x8'
28'x38"
20.7'x45"
10'x16"
8'x40'

West wall Front entrance

West wall Front entrance (indent 12%)
South wall (side entrance south wall
5'x 6.3" - arctic entry)

East wall

North wall

Fenced front yard

1/2 Fenced dividing line between lots.



